
Lista adwokatów i kancelarii prawnych w Pakistanie 
 
 
1) Barrister-at-Law | Partner 
ANZ Partners, 
P. Aqeel Malik  
Islamabad, Pakistan 
Tel.. +92-300-5006262, +92-51-2350688 
Email: a.malik@anzpartners.com 
Strona internetowa: www.anzpartners.com 
 
2) Barrister-at-Law 
Hassan, Qureshi & Mamdot Advocates & Legal Consultants 
P. Maryam Mamdot  
Lahore, Pakistan 
Tel: +92 42-35788444-45, +92300-4219809, +92322-8888980 
Email: m.mamdot@hqmlaw.com 
Strona internetowa: www.hqmlaw.com 
 
3) International Lawyer (Intl. Law) 
Mr. Dilawar Khan 
Islamabad, Pakistan 
Tel.: 051-2081388 Fax: 051-2623580 
Kom.: 0302-8110605 
Email: khand@state.gov 
 
4) Kazmi & Kazmi 
Advocates & Corporate Consultants 
Mr. Rasaal H. Syed 
Advocate Supreme Court of Pakistan 
Lahore, Pakistan 
Tel: +92 321-4888804 
Email: kazmiandkazmi@gmail.com 
           rasaalsyed@gmail.com 
 
5) Raja Mohammad Akram & Co. 
Advocate Supreme Court 
Mr. Salman Akram Raja 
Lahore, Pakistan 
Tel: +92 42-35750208, +92 35750074 
Email: info@rmaco.pk 
Strona internetowa: www.rmaco.pk 
 
6) Chima & Ibrahim 
P. Khalid S. Ibrahim 
Lahore, Pakistan 
Tel.: +92 300-8441033 

mailto:khand@state.gov
mailto:rasaalsyed@gmail.com


Email: khalid.ibrahim@cheema-ibrahim.com 
 
7) Mandviwalla and Zafar Law 
P. Hasan Mandviwala 
Karaczi, Pakistan 
Tel.: +92 300-8285642 
Email: hasan@mandviwallaandzafar.com 
Strona internetowa: www.mandviwallaandzafar.com 
 
8) RIAA Barker Gillette 
P. Bilal Shaukat 
Karaczi, Pakistan 
Tel.: +92 300-826-0080 
Email: bilal.shaukat@riaabg.com 
Strona internetowa: www.riaalaw.com 
 
9) Liaqat Merchant Associates 
P. Hira Ahmad, P. Faresa Ahsan 
Karaczi, Pakistan 
Tel.: 0300-202-0911 
Email: h.ahmad@liaquatmerchant.com  
f.ahsan@liaquatmerchant.com  
Strona internetowa: http://www.liaquatmerchant.com 
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